
 

 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 
ST  

 

Cuor di pomodoro 041348 Rev.: 2 30/09/2021 

 Pag. 1 di 1 

 

 

 

PRODUCT CUOR DI POMODORO 

  

DEFINITION 

 
Chopped tomatoes prepared from fresh, ripe, peeled and diced tomatoes  

(6 mm). 

  

INGREDIENTS Tomatoes 63,95%, concentrated tomato puree 36%, acidity regulator: citric 

acid 0,05%. 

  

ALLERGENS Absent. 

  

ORGANOLEPTIC 

CHARACTERISTICS 

 

Appearance: typical red color. 

Smell: typical for tomatoes.  

Taste: good characteristics tomato flavour. 

  

PHYSICAL / 

CHEMICAL 

CHARACTERISTICS 

Net weight 5 kg  

Brix 7,0 – 8,0 

pH 4,2 – 4,4     
Pesticide residues: in according to EU regulations 

  

MICROBIOLOGICAL 

SPECIFICATION 

Commercially  sterile. 

  

NUTRITION 

INFORMATION 

Typical values per 100g                                  

Energy                                 149 kJ / 35 kcal 

 Fat                                                                           

  of which saturated               

Carbohydrate                               

  of which sugar                                                    

Fibre     

Protein                                      

Salt                                 

    0,2 g 

    0,1 g 

    6,1 g 

    4,5 g 

    1,4 g 

    1,2 g 

   0,02 g        

  

STORAGE 

CONDITIONS  

Ambient temperature. 

  

STORAGE ONCE 

OPENED 

Once opened store in the fridge and consume within 3-4 days. 

  

PACKAGIN Bag in box. 

  

SHELF LIFE 30 months. 

 


